This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Sess	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following	local Date Received
government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this state	ment I
in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	3/10/2022
Name of Local Government Officer	3/10/2022 AM 10:54AM
Manda Salladay	10,21 AM
2 Office Held	V
Real Estate Manager	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Govern	ment
Code Berkshirz Hackwiday-	
Holdresses Keal Estate	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relat	ionship and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3.  Steve Morris - Father	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if a	narroanto valuo of the gifts accomted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period describ	ped by Section 176 003(a)(2)(B)
3 portou docoria	70.000(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6 SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Governme	
also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described	
Government Code.	S) (101/1/0/00(a)(2)(b), Eocal
	Moodella
Signature of	Local Government Officer
· ,	
Please complete either option belo	ow:
(1) Affidavit	
	SARAH LYNN TACKETT
NOTABY OTAMB (OFA)	My Notary ID # 129979399
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	Expires October 2, 2022
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Manda Salladay this th	ne loth day of March
20 21, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Narchhum Jacket Sarah Lynn lacke	th Paralegal
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	Company of the Compan
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth	
	is
My address is,,,	
(street) (city)	(state) (zip code) (country)
Executed in , on the day of	. 20
(mo	nth) (year)
Signature of Local	Government Officer (Declarant)

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement	Data Reseived
in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.  Name of Local Government Officer	2/4/2020
Manie of Local Government Officer	3/4/2022
2 Office Held	
Cityllene	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	
Code Concho Propane, Concho Valley Electric, Clientele lawn Flandscape, Concho Valley Electric, TXDOT, Christoval ISD, Harrison Rosting, Baptist Memorial	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3. Husband's business does work for the	n and each family relationable
exclass of reporting amount in the min 12 mans this	
5 List gills accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	ate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	4 66 6 6 7
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that the 176.001(2) also acknowledge the 176.001(2) also acknowledge the	ion 17/6/003(a)(2)(B), Local
Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit	MANDA SALLADAY
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	Notary Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 12-10-2025 Notary ID 124622560
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Julia Antilley this the	day of,
20 20 , to certify which witness my hand and seal of office.  Manda Salladay  Standard of Affice and a list of the seal of the	
/ Times hame of officer administering path	Title of officer administering oath
(2) Unsworn Declaration	<b>的。在1966年中中国中国</b>
(=) Chemon Bestardion	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,,,,	-i
	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20 (year)
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer	12/16/2022
Nolan A. Sosa	12/10/2022 Und.
2 Office Held	UND.
Economic Development Administrator	
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	
Angelo State University	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship	and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3.  Dual Employment - Faculty Member	***
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregation from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Ongoing. Description of Gift LG Officer is employed as a page	aid faculty member at ASU.
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code; also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Secti Government Code.  Signature of Local Government Code.	on 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
Please complete either option below (1) Affidavit	NORA R. NEVAREZ  My Notary ID # 125258754  Expires April 27, 2025
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me byNolan A. Sosa this the16	th_day of_February_,
20 22 , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
	COSADC Corporate Secretary
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR OR	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,,	,
(street) (city) (state)	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of	, 20
(month)	(year)
Signature of Local Governr	ment Officer (Declarant)

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement	Date Received
in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	
Name of Local Government Officer	02   15   2022
Allison Strube	UND
2 Office Held	
Director of Water Utilities	
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	
Code	
Bryce Leggett (Dorado Constructio	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	•
Erizade since college (2008)	
Friends since college (2008)  List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	ate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
•	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	•
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Sect Government Code.	) of this local government officer. I
Signature of Local (	Povernment Officer
ANN M PIERCE Notary ID #128 Please complete either option below: My Commission Expires October 19, 2022	agvernment Officer
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by <u>Allison Strube</u> this the <u>1</u>	His day of February.
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	F
$\Lambda$ $\Lambda$ $\Lambda$ $\Lambda$	Admin Asst Sk
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
	The of smooth damming out in
OR	14年12年12日 14日 14日 14日 14日 14日 14日 14日 14日 14日 14
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is, and my date of birth is	·
	/
	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20 (year)
	()/
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire	reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23	3, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
government office	e to the appropriate local governmental e er has become aware of facts that require the th Chapter 176, Local Government Code.		Date Received  2/11/2022  White the state of
1 Name of Local	Government Officer		2/11/20
Nolan A. So	sa		all of
2 Office Held			( in the second
Economic De	evelopment Administrator		o. eff
	r described by Sections 176.001(7) and 17	76.003(a), Local Government	with a mile
Code	Same and Touris		14
97.110 0 150 00000 00. 50	Cars and Trucks		
4 Description of with vendor na	the nature and extent of each employmen amed in item 3.	t or other business relationshi	p and each family relationship
	ura Sosa, is President of Bass Inc.		
5 List gifts acce from vendor n	pted by the local government officer and amed in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 1	any family member, if aggreg 2-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Acce	pted Description of Gift		
Date Gift Acce	pted Description of Gift		
Date Gift Accep	pted Description of Gift		
	(attach additional t	forms as necessary)	
	to each family member (as defined by Section also acknowledge that this statement covers the Government Code.	ne 12-month period described by Sec Nolau A	tion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local  Government Officer
(1) Affidavit	Please comple	te either option below:	NORA R. NEVAREZ My Notary ID # 125258754 Expires April 27, 2025
NOTARY STAMP/	SEAL		
0 0	ertify which, witness my hand and seal of office.		Eco Serv. Assnt
Signature of officer admi	inistering oath Printed name of officer		Title of officer administering oath
	ol mind halife of officer		The or officer administering batti
(2) Unsworn Decla		`ana ana ana ana ana	
(_) =			
My name is		, and my date of birth is	
My address is			·
	(street)	(city) (state)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Executed in	County, State of ,	on the day of(month)	, 20 (year)
		Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer  Carl White	02/09/2022 UND @ 8:55
2 Office Held	
Parks & Recreation Director	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	
Kirmey-Franke-Wehner Architects	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship
theredship with Cray Kinney	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregation	ate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section Government Code.  Signature of Local Comment Code.	) of this local government officer. I ion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by this the	day of
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	day of,
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR OR	3.45 3.45 3.45 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	frgust 18, 1964.
My address is 317 S Mudv3an , San Argelo, Tx	, 76901, USA
(street) (city) (state)	(zip code) (country)
executed in <u>Low Green</u> County, State of <u>Vexos</u> , on the <u>7th</u> day of <u>Februal</u> (month)	9,20 <u>22</u> . (year)
Signature of Local Governr	nent Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

Tł	nis questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
go	his is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local overnment officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1	Name of Local Government Officer	
	Tina Dierschke	
2	Office Held	
	Director of Finance	
3	Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	Code
	Glass Doctor / Chuch Corfield Construction	ın
4	Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	ip and each family relationship
	Father	
5	List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	gate value of the gifts accepted
	Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
	Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
	Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
	(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6	AFFIDAVIT  I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement i	s true and correct. Lacknowledge
	that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defi Government Code) of this local government officer. I also	ned by Section 176.001(2), Local
1	Covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a	
,	My Commission Expires 07/13/2025 ID No. 10438537	11000
1	Signature of Local	Government Officer
	AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE	
	Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said Tina Wilrschkl	, this the <u>Alq</u> day
(	, 20 dd , to certify which mitness my hand and seal of office.	. ^ .
,	Yatrucia Japaja Yatricia latoga A	dmin Coord 18/10
	Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath T	itle of officer administering data

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local	Date Received
government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	1 700.41
1 Name of Local Government Officer	1/26/2022
Patrick Bredy	1/26/2022
2 Office Held	
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	
Jack's lube Center / Daryl Calder	
with vendor named in item 3	
frovide oil change for Ambulance for List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregi	leet
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted
	Section 176.003(a)(2)(b).
Date Gift Accepted 12-25-21 Description of Gift \$25.00	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code.	e) of this local government officer. I ion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
HEATHER STATEMS complete either option below:  (1) Affidavit  Notary ID 125973446  NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Potnice Broay this the 20 20 22 this the 20 What Heather Stashy  This the 20  This th	Th day of January,
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Unstasting Heather Stasting Dep	why City Yerk
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	AREA CE CAN
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is, and my date of birth is,	
	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20
(month)	(year)
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local	Date Received
government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	
Name of Local Government Officer	14/2022
Allison Strube	14/2022 Wa
2 Office Held	9
Director of Water Utilities	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	:
Roger Strube	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3. (Roger Strube farms City Far	m property
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregations	ate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section Government Code.  Signature of Local Code.	ion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
Please complete dither option below:	
ANN M PIERCE Notary ID #128420440 My Commission Expires October 19, 2022	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL  Sworn to and subscribed before me by Allison 5+rubl this the 12  20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	th day of January.
GANN. Picke. Ann M. Pierce. An	lmin Asst. Sr.
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,,,	J
	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20
	(year)
Signature of Local Governr	nent Officer (Declarant)

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following loca government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statemen in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer  HIISON Strube	- 14/2022 gwa
2 Office Held Director of Water Utilities	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Governmen Code	
Unl. Fitzsimons, Tewett, Burton 3 Wolff, Pll	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relations with vendor named in item 3.  Allison Strube's Parents use this firm for the	ir real estate.
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggre from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	egate value of the gifts accepted by Section 176,003(a)(2)(B)
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I act to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Coalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Coalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Coalso also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Coalso also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Coalso also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Coalso also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Coalso also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Coalso also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Coalso also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Coalso also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Coalso also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Coalso also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Coalso acknowledge that the 176.001(2), Local Government Coalso acknowledge the 176.001(2), Local Gover	de) of this local government officer. I
Please complete either option below: Notary ID #128420440 My Commission Expires October 19, 2022  NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by	2th day of Tansavil
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.  ANN Pierce.  Signature of officer administering oath	Admin Asst. Sr.  Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,,	
(street)       (city)       (state of, on the day of	e) (zip code) (country) , 20 (year)
Signature of Local Gove	rnment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer	/4/2022 Jua
Allison Strube	200
2 Office Held Director of Water Utilities	G
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	
Justin Strube	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3.  Tustin farms City out off of Douglas Local States accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregations are supplied to the second s	ned property)
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknown to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section Government Code.  ANN M PIERCE Notary ID #1284294case complete either option below: My Commission Expires October 19, 2022	of this local government officer. I ion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
this the 12	th day of January
20 Ann M. Pierre.  Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Admin A551, 51,
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,,,	·
(street)         (city)         (state)           Executed in County, State of , on the day of	(zip code) (country) , 20 (year)
Signature of Local Government	nent Officer (Declarant)

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local	
government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer	14/2022
Allison Strube	asc
2 Office Held	X Y Co
Director of Water Utilities	
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	
Koyce Pyssen/All-tex Irrigation owner	-
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3.	and each family relationship
Father	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregation yender named in item 3 exceeds \$100 design the 100 design to 100 design the 100	ate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknown to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code) also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section Government Code.  Signature of Local G	of this local government officer. I on 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
ANN Place complete either option below:  Notary ID #128420440 My Commission Expires October 19, 2022  NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Allison Strube this the 12	th day of January,
20	Admin Asst, Sr.
Finited hame of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,,	
(street) (city) (state)	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20
(month)	(year)
Signature of Local Governm	ent Officer (Declarant)